
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3245 19.5179 19.2955 236,679.38 0.0119

21/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3126 19.5059 19.2836 236,534.45 -0.0462

20/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3588 19.5524 19.3298 237,100.57 0.2917

19/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0671 19.2579 19.0385 233,527.76 -0.1310

18/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.1981 19.3902 19.1693 235,132.17 -0.2159

15/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.4140 19.6082 19.3849 237,776.14 -0.1194

14/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.5334 19.7288 19.5041 239,238.66 -0.1802

13/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.7136 19.9109 19.6840 244,715.74 0.0099

08/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.7037 19.9009 19.6741 244,592.75 -0.0964

07/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.8001 19.9982 19.7704 245,790.10 -0.0294

06/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.8295 20.0279 19.7998 246,154.34 0.2801

05/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.5494 19.7450 19.5201 242,678.16 0.3984

04/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.1510 19.3426 19.1223 317,087.38 0.0694

01/08/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0816 19.2725 19.0530 315,938.37 -0.4590

31/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.5406 19.7361 19.5113 323,539.16 -0.0427

30/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.5833 19.7793 19.5539 324,245.47 0.2746

29/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3087 19.5019 19.2797 319,698.84 0.3241

25/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.9846 19.1746 18.9561 314,332.87 -0.0579

24/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0425 19.2331 19.0139 315,290.96 -0.0552

23/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0977 19.2887 19.0691 316,205.50 0.4648

22/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.6329 18.8193 18.6050 308,509.29 -0.3125

21/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.9454 19.1349 18.9170 313,683.47 0.0387

18/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.9067 19.0959 18.8783 313,042.43 0.0124

17/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.8943 19.0833 18.8660 312,837.12 0.4009

16/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.4934 18.6784 18.4657 306,199.91 -0.1364

15/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.6298 18.8162 18.6019 308,458.86 0.4167

14/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.2131 18.3953 18.1858 301,559.53 0.3893

11/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.8238 18.0021 17.7971 295,112.44 0.0867

09/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.7371 17.9146 17.7105 293,678.30 -0.0459

08/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.7830 17.9610 17.7563 294,437.80 -0.0801

07/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.8631 18.0418 17.8363 295,764.55 -0.0408

04/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.9039 18.0831 17.8770 293,468.72 -0.1560

03/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.0599 18.2406 18.0328 296,026.46 0.2010

02/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.8589 18.0376 17.8321 292,731.38 0.0508

01/07/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.8081 17.9863 17.7814 291,898.95 0.2323

30/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.5758 17.7517 17.5494 288,090.39 0.1966

27/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.3792 17.5531 17.3531 340,522.92 -0.4102

26/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.7894 17.9674 17.7627 356,112.58 0.1303

25/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.6591 17.8358 17.6326 353,504.62 0.1802

24/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.4789 17.6538 17.4527 349,897.95 0.6235

23/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 16.8554 17.0241 16.8301 337,417.13 -0.0998

20/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 16.9552 17.1248 16.9298 339,413.93 -0.0736

19/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.0288 17.1991 17.0033 340,887.11 -0.5184

18/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.5472 17.7228 17.5209 351,265.54 -0.3656

17/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.9128 18.0921 17.8859 358,584.01 0.0745

16/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.8383 18.0168 17.8115 357,091.66 -0.1580

13/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 17.9963 18.1764 17.9693 360,255.30 -0.1589

12/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.1552 18.3368 18.1280 363,435.46 -0.1585

11/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.3137 18.4970 18.2862 366,609.91 -0.0080

10/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.3217 18.5050 18.2942 366,768.76 0.0114

09/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.3103 18.4935 18.2828 362,580.24 -0.0759

06/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.3862 18.5702 18.3586 364,084.56 -0.0817

05/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.4679 18.6527 18.4402 365,701.83 0.0730

04/06/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.3949 18.5790 18.3673 364,255.69 -0.0798

30/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.4747 18.6595 18.4470 366,754.37 -0.1554

29/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.6301 18.8165 18.6022 369,839.02 0.0772



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

28/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.5529 18.7385 18.5251 368,306.67 0.0458

27/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.5071 18.6923 18.4793 367,398.42 -0.1283

26/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.6354 18.8219 18.6074 369,943.68 0.0133

23/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.6221 18.8084 18.5942 369,679.76 -0.0101

22/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.6322 18.8186 18.6043 369,881.51 -0.1597

21/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.7919 18.9799 18.7637 373,052.06 -0.2808

20/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0727 19.2635 19.0441 378,625.71 0.0253

19/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0474 19.2380 19.0188 378,123.71 -0.1680

16/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.2154 19.4076 19.1866 381,457.97 -0.0020

15/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.2174 19.4096 19.1886 381,497.82 -0.2013

14/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.4187 19.6130 19.3896 385,494.65 0.0190

13/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3997 19.5938 19.3706 385,117.76 0.0654

09/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3343 19.5277 19.3053 383,818.44 0.0182

08/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3161 19.5094 19.2871 383,457.19 -0.2293

07/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.5454 19.7409 19.5161 388,008.93 0.4829

06/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0625 19.2532 19.0339 378,423.25 -0.2243

02/05/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.2868 19.4797 19.2579 382,875.98 -0.0500

30/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3368 19.5303 19.3078 383,867.76 0.2601

29/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0767 19.2676 19.0481 378,705.16 0.0680

28/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0087 19.1989 18.9802 377,355.05 -0.1053

25/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.1140 19.3053 19.0853 379,445.99 0.1453

24/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.9687 19.1585 18.9402 376,561.54 -0.1125

23/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0812 19.2721 19.0526 378,793.73 -0.0212

22/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.1024 19.2936 19.0737 379,216.19 0.1848

21/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.9176 19.1069 18.8892 375,546.57 -0.3770

18/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.2946 19.4876 19.2657 383,030.43 0.1984

17/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.0962 19.2872 19.0676 379,091.58 0.1170

16/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.9792 19.1691 18.9507 376,769.26 0.3562

11/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.6230 18.8093 18.5951 369,698.95 -0.0933

10/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.7163 18.9036 18.6882 371,549.99 0.5487

09/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.1676 18.3494 18.1403 360,658.37 0.1343

08/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.0333 18.2137 18.0063 357,992.47 -0.9665

04/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 18.9998 19.1899 18.9713 377,179.00 -0.4729

03/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.4727 19.6675 19.4435 386,565.84 0.0694

02/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.4033 19.5974 19.3742 385,189.11 0.0984

01/04/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3049 19.4981 19.2759 383,234.73 0.1681

31/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.1368 19.3283 19.1081 379,898.38 -0.4866

27/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.6234 19.8197 19.5940 389,558.98 -0.0434

26/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.6668 19.8636 19.6373 390,420.29 -0.0203

25/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.6871 19.8840 19.6576 390,821.86 -0.1170

24/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.8041 20.0022 19.7744 393,145.80 0.0163

21/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.7878 19.9858 19.7581 392,821.21 0.0419

20/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.7459 19.9434 19.7163 391,989.03 -0.1249

19/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.8708 20.0696 19.8410 394,470.08 0.2779

18/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.5929 19.7889 19.5635 388,951.79 0.0584

17/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.5345 19.7299 19.5052 387,793.11 0.0044

14/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.5301 19.7255 19.5008 387,705.87 0.1544

13/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.3757 19.5696 19.3466 384,641.28 -0.0403

12/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.4160 19.6102 19.3869 385,439.81 -0.4843

11/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.9003 20.0995 19.8704 395,054.45 0.2693

10/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.6310 19.8274 19.6016 389,708.02 -0.3087

07/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.9397 20.1392 19.9098 395,836.13 0.1359

06/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.8038 20.0019 19.7741 393,139.99 -0.2957

05/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 20.0995 20.3005 20.0694 399,008.88 0.4523

04/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.6472 19.8438 19.6177 390,029.88 -0.1560

03/03/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.8032 20.0013 19.7735 393,127.73 -0.1495
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28/02/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.9527 20.1523 19.9228 396,094.83 -0.1068

27/02/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 20.0595 20.2602 20.0294 398,215.08 -0.2859

26/02/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 20.3454 20.5489 20.3149 403,890.10 0.5583

25/02/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 19.7871 19.9851 19.7574 392,807.32 -0.5307

24/02/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 20.3178 20.5211 20.2873 403,343.99 -0.2470

21/02/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 20.5648 20.7705 20.5340 408,245.72 0.1377

20/02/2025 KFLTFEQ-A 20.4271 20.6314 20.3965 405,512.76 -0.2083
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